
Queensland - Dec 2006
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Total transferred consumers non-wholesale, Queensland - 
5,951



Queensland - 12 Months to Dec 2006
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M53 M42 ACCUMULATIVE ACCUMULATIVE M31 M31

Date

Daily Count -
Small 
transferred 
consumers

Daily Count -
Large 
transferred 
Consumers

Daily total of 
QLD 
(large & small)

Total Small 
transferred 
consumers �

Total transferred 
consumers non-
wholesale, QLD Monthly M53 Monthly M42

Small 
Transfers in 
progress

Large 
Transfers in 
Progress

31/12/2004 NOT USED NOT USED 3 NOT USED 3,422                               NOT USED 81 NOT USED 238
01/01/2005 0 3,422                               238
02/01/2005 118 3,540                               80
03/01/2005 0 3,540                               80
04/01/2005 32 3,572                               63
05/01/2005 4 3,576                               65
06/01/2005 36 3,612                               62
07/01/2005 8 3,620                               55
08/01/2005 0 3,620                               55
09/01/2005 0 3,620                               55
10/01/2005 2 3,622                               56
11/01/2005 12 3,634                               52
12/01/2005 6 3,640                               49
13/01/2005 2 3,642                               51
14/01/2005 4 3,646                               47
15/01/2005 0 3,646                               47
16/01/2005 0 3,646                               47
17/01/2005 4 3,650                               46
18/01/2005 3 3,653                               44
19/01/2005 2 3,655                               45
20/01/2005 3 3,658                               50
21/01/2005 1 3,659                               50
22/01/2005 0 3,659                               50
23/01/2005 0 3,659                               50
24/01/2005 1 3,660                               53
25/01/2005 0 3,660                               52
26/01/2005 0 3,660                               52
27/01/2005 5 3,665                               50
28/01/2005 2 3,667                               50
29/01/2005 0 3,667                               50
30/01/2005 0 3,667                               50



31/01/2005 0 3,667                               245 51
01/02/2005 14 3,681                               46
02/02/2005 0 3,681                               44
03/02/2005 3 3,684                               42
04/02/2005 2 3,686                               42
05/02/2005 0 3,686                               42
06/02/2005 0 3,686                               42
07/02/2005 2 3,688                               44
08/02/2005 5 3,693                               42
09/02/2005 4 3,697                               46
10/02/2005 4 3,701                               41
11/02/2005 2 3,703                               41
12/02/2005 0 3,703                               41
13/02/2005 0 3,703                               41
14/02/2005 4 3,707                               42
15/02/2005 0 3,707                               43
16/02/2005 6 3,713                               40
17/02/2005 4 3,717                               39
18/02/2005 2 3,719                               39
19/02/2005 0 3,719                               39
20/02/2005 0 3,719                               39
21/02/2005 3 3,722                               43
22/02/2005 4 3,726                               40
23/02/2005 1 3,727                               44
24/02/2005 3 3,730                               46
25/02/2005 4 3,734                               55
26/02/2005 0 3,734                               55
27/02/2005 0 3,734                               55
28/02/2005 0 3,734                               67 56
01/03/2005 12 3,746                               42
02/03/2005 10 3,756                               32
03/03/2005 2 3,758                               38
04/03/2005 4 3,762                               48
05/03/2005 0 3,762                               48
06/03/2005 0 3,762                               48
07/03/2005 2 3,764                               49



08/03/2005 1 3,765                               48
09/03/2005 0 3,765                               47
10/03/2005 1 3,766                               49
11/03/2005 3 3,769                               46
12/03/2005 0 3,769                               46
13/03/2005 0 3,769                               46
14/03/2005 5 3,774                               44
15/03/2005 0 3,774                               46
16/03/2005 0 3,774                               47
17/03/2005 0 3,774                               52
18/03/2005 1 3,775                               51
19/03/2005 0 3,775                               51
20/03/2005 0 3,775                               51
21/03/2005 6 3,781                               54
22/03/2005 1 3,782                               54
23/03/2005 2 3,784                               52
24/03/2005 2 3,786                               53
25/03/2005 0 3,786                               53
26/03/2005 0 3,786                               53
27/03/2005 0 3,786                               53
28/03/2005 0 3,786                               53
29/03/2005 0 3,786                               55
30/03/2005 0 3,786                               57
31/03/2005 1 3,787                               53 58
01/04/2005 3 3,790                               53
02/04/2005 0 3,790                               53
03/04/2005 3 3,793                               50
04/04/2005 2 3,795                               49
05/04/2005 16 3,811                               42
06/04/2005 3 3,814                               44
07/04/2005 6 3,820                               38
08/04/2005 2 3,822                               42
09/04/2005 0 3,822                               42
10/04/2005 0 3,822                               42
11/04/2005 3 3,825                               40
12/04/2005 5 3,830                               36



13/04/2005 4 3,834                               34
14/04/2005 4 3,838                               32
15/04/2005 1 3,839                               31
16/04/2005 0 3,839                               31
17/04/2005 0 3,839                               31
18/04/2005 4 3,843                               30
19/04/2005 3 3,846                               28
20/04/2005 0 3,846                               28
21/04/2005 0 3,846                               29
22/04/2005 0 3,846                               30
23/04/2005 0 3,846                               30
24/04/2005 0 3,846                               30
25/04/2005 0 3,846                               30
26/04/2005 1 3,847                               33
27/04/2005 0 3,847                               32
28/04/2005 0 3,847                               32
29/04/2005 0 3,847                               34
30/04/2005 0 3,847                               60 34
01/05/2005 0 3,847                               34
02/05/2005 3 3,850                               30
03/05/2005 4 3,854                               39
04/05/2005 6 3,860                               34
05/05/2005 3 3,863                               34
06/05/2005 1 3,864                               34
07/05/2005 0 3,864                               34
08/05/2005 0 3,864                               34
09/05/2005 0 3,864                               35
10/05/2005 0 3,864                               45
11/05/2005 0 3,864                               45
12/05/2005 2 3,866                               50
13/05/2005 0 3,866                               60
14/05/2005 0 3,866                               60
15/05/2005 0 3,866                               60
16/05/2005 4 3,870                               60
17/05/2005 0 3,870                               60
18/05/2005 0 3,870                               61



19/05/2005 0 3,870                               81
20/05/2005 1 3,871                               85
21/05/2005 0 3,871                               85
22/05/2005 0 3,871                               85
23/05/2005 0 3,871                               105
24/05/2005 3 3,874                               115
25/05/2005 0 3,874                               119
26/05/2005 3 3,877                               121
27/05/2005 1 3,878                               122
28/05/2005 0 3,878                               122
29/05/2005 0 3,878                               122
30/05/2005 2 3,880                               122
31/05/2005 0 3,880                               33 135
01/06/2005 6 3,886                               131
02/06/2005 1 3,887                               132
03/06/2005 3 3,890                               131
04/06/2005 3 3,893                               128
05/06/2005 2 3,895                               126
06/06/2005 2 3,897                               149
07/06/2005 3 3,900                               155
08/06/2005 3 3,903                               161
09/06/2005 1 3,904                               160
10/06/2005 0 3,904                               162
11/06/2005 0 3,904                               162
12/06/2005 0 3,904                               162
13/06/2005 0 3,904                               162
14/06/2005 3 3,907                               162
15/06/2005 3 3,910                               161
16/06/2005 5 3,915                               161
17/06/2005 0 3,915                               151
18/06/2005 0 3,915                               151
19/06/2005 0 3,915                               151
20/06/2005 1 3,916                               153
21/06/2005 0 3,916                               164
22/06/2005 0 3,916                               169
23/06/2005 3 3,919                               163



24/06/2005 7 3,926                               222
25/06/2005 0 3,926                               223
26/06/2005 0 3,926                               223
27/06/2005 0 3,926                               258
28/06/2005 8 3,934                               304
29/06/2005 0 3,934                               327
30/06/2005 1 3,935                               55 337
01/07/2005 173 4,108                               75
02/07/2005 3 4,111                               71
03/07/2005 0 4,111                               71
04/07/2005 37 4,148                               73
05/07/2005 54 4,202                               65
06/07/2005 20 4,222                               60
07/07/2005 11 4,233                               50
08/07/2005 9 4,242                               41
09/07/2005 0 4,242                               41
10/07/2005 0 4,242                               41
11/07/2005 8 4,250                               37
12/07/2005 4 4,254                               39
13/07/2005 1 4,255                               42
14/07/2005 1 4,256                               46
15/07/2005 1 4,257                               46
16/07/2005 0 4,257                               46
17/07/2005 0 4,257                               46
18/07/2005 4 4,261                               45
19/07/2005 2 4,263                               46
20/07/2005 4 4,267                               42
21/07/2005 0 4,267                               44
22/07/2005 3 4,270                               41
23/07/2005 0 4,270                               41
24/07/2005 0 4,270                               41
25/07/2005 0 4,270                               45
26/07/2005 1 4,271                               47
27/07/2005 4 4,275                               45
28/07/2005 3 4,278                               50
29/07/2005 2 4,280                               51



30/07/2005 0 4,280                               51
31/07/2005 0 4,280                               345 51
01/08/2005 10 4,290                               35
02/08/2005 2 4,292                               34
03/08/2005 1 4,293                               38
04/08/2005 5 4,298                               39
05/08/2005 5 4,303                               37
06/08/2005 0 4,303                               37
07/08/2005 0 4,303                               37
08/08/2005 0 4,303                               37
09/08/2005 0 4,303                               37
10/08/2005 6 4,309                               33
11/08/2005 1 4,310                               33
12/08/2005 2 4,312                               37
13/08/2005 0 4,312                               37
14/08/2005 0 4,312                               37
15/08/2005 4 4,316                               38
16/08/2005 2 4,318                               42
17/08/2005 0 4,318                               47
18/08/2005 0 4,318                               53
19/08/2005 4 4,322                               58
20/08/2005 0 4,322                               58
21/08/2005 0 4,322                               58
22/08/2005 1 4,323                               61
23/08/2005 4 4,327                               61
24/08/2005 3 4,330                               64
25/08/2005 3 4,333                               63
26/08/2005 12 4,345                               51
27/08/2005 0 4,345                               51
28/08/2005 0 4,345                               51
29/08/2005 3 4,348                               50
30/08/2005 1 4,349                               49
31/08/2005 1 4,350                               70 49
01/09/2005 16 4,366                               39
02/09/2005 2 4,368                               38
03/09/2005 0 4,368                               38



04/09/2005 0 4,368                               38
05/09/2005 3 4,371                               40
06/09/2005 2 4,373                               38
07/09/2005 1 4,374                               36
08/09/2005 5 4,379                               35
09/09/2005 0 4,379                               35
10/09/2005 0 4,379                               35
11/09/2005 0 4,379                               35
12/09/2005 1 4,380                               49
13/09/2005 4 4,384                               45
14/09/2005 0 4,384                               46
15/09/2005 0 4,384                               48
16/09/2005 0 4,384                               47
17/09/2005 0 4,384                               47
18/09/2005 0 4,384                               47
19/09/2005 4 4,388                               47
20/09/2005 0 4,388                               47
21/09/2005 5 4,393                               43
22/09/2005 0 4,393                               48
23/09/2005 1 4,394                               48
24/09/2005 0 4,394                               48
25/09/2005 0 4,394                               48
26/09/2005 0 4,394                               48
27/09/2005 1 4,395                               50
28/09/2005 0 4,395                               53
29/09/2005 1 4,396                               56
30/09/2005 0 4,396                               46 65
01/10/2005 0 4,396                               65
02/10/2005 1 4,397                               64
03/10/2005 5 4,402                               70
04/10/2005 16 4,418                               55
05/10/2005 2 4,420                               51
06/10/2005 4 4,424                               61
07/10/2005 3 4,427                               61
08/10/2005 0 4,427                               61
09/10/2005 0 4,427                               61



10/10/2005 9 4,436                               53
11/10/2005 1 4,437                               60
12/10/2005 0 4,437                               62
13/10/2005 2 4,439                               62
14/10/2005 0 4,439                               67
15/10/2005 0 4,439                               67
16/10/2005 0 4,439                               67
17/10/2005 0 4,439                               60
18/10/2005 5 4,444                               59
19/10/2005 0 4,444                               59
20/10/2005 8 4,452                               55
21/10/2005 2 4,454                               59
22/10/2005 0 4,454                               59
23/10/2005 0 4,454                               59
24/10/2005 1 4,455                               58
25/10/2005 2 4,457                               56
26/10/2005 0 4,457                               57
27/10/2005 1 4,458                               57
28/10/2005 1 4,459                               75
29/10/2005 0 4,459                               75
30/10/2005 0 4,459                               75
31/10/2005 0 4,459                               63 75
01/11/2005 31 4,490                               46
02/11/2005 2 4,492                               46
03/11/2005 1 4,493                               47
04/11/2005 1 4,494                               49
05/11/2005 0 4,494                               49
06/11/2005 0 4,494                               49
07/11/2005 0 4,494                               49
08/11/2005 1 4,495                               53
09/11/2005 3 4,498                               51
10/11/2005 0 4,498                               52
11/11/2005 1 4,499                               54
12/11/2005 0 4,499                               54
13/11/2005 0 4,499                               54
14/11/2005 2 4,501                               51



15/11/2005 4 4,505                               51
16/11/2005 2 4,507                               53
17/11/2005 3 4,510                               56
18/11/2005 3 4,513                               58
19/11/2005 0 4,513                               58
20/11/2005 0 4,513                               58
21/11/2005 0 4,513                               61
22/11/2005 1 4,514                               62
23/11/2005 0 4,514                               60
24/11/2005 1 4,515                               60
25/11/2005 6 4,521                               55
26/11/2005 0 4,521                               55
27/11/2005 0 4,521                               55
28/11/2005 1 4,522                               55
29/11/2005 0 4,522                               57
30/11/2005 0 4,522                               63 64
01/12/2005 9 4,531                               56
02/12/2005 3 4,534                               58
03/12/2005 0 4,534                               58
04/12/2005 0 4,534                               58
05/12/2005 0 4,534                               61
06/12/2005 1 4,535                               63
07/12/2005 0 4,535                               66
08/12/2005 0 4,535                               71
09/12/2005 5 4,540                               69
10/12/2005 0 4,540                               69
11/12/2005 0 4,540                               69
12/12/2005 0 4,540                               72
13/12/2005 2 4,542                               70
14/12/2005 11 4,553                               65
15/12/2005 0 4,553                               75
16/12/2005 5 4,558                               73
17/12/2005 0 4,558                               73
18/12/2005 0 4,558                               73
19/12/2005 1 4,559                               95
20/12/2005 0 4,559                               112



21/12/2005 0 4,559                               116
22/12/2005 3 4,562                               122
23/12/2005 0 4,562                               137
24/12/2005 0 4,562                               137
25/12/2005 0 4,562                               137
26/12/2005 0 4,562                               137
27/12/2005 0 4,562                               137
28/12/2005 2 4,564                               144
29/12/2005 3 4,567                               145
30/12/2005 1 4,568                               151
31/12/2005 0 4,568                               46 151
01/01/2006 34 4,602                               94
02/01/2006 0 4,602                               94
03/01/2006 26 4,628                               84
04/01/2006 15 4,643                               84
05/01/2006 7 4,650                               83
06/01/2006 5 4,655                               85
07/01/2006 0 4,655                               85
08/01/2006 0 4,655                               85
09/01/2006 3 4,658                               87
10/01/2006 13 4,671                               82
11/01/2006 11 4,682                               74
12/01/2006 3 4,685                               71
13/01/2006 10 4,695                               64
14/01/2006 0 4,695                               64
15/01/2006 0 4,695                               64
16/01/2006 14 4,709                               51
17/01/2006 6 4,715                               47
18/01/2006 3 4,718                               49
19/01/2006 4 4,722                               47
20/01/2006 3 4,725                               46
21/01/2006 0 4,725                               46
22/01/2006 0 4,725                               46
23/01/2006 1 4,726                               45
24/01/2006 2 4,728                               42
25/01/2006 5 4,733                               35



26/01/2006 0 4,733                               35
27/01/2006 3 4,736                               36
28/01/2006 0 4,736                               36
29/01/2006 0 4,736                               36
30/01/2006 2 4,738                               35
31/01/2006 2 4,740                               172 44
01/02/2006 9 4,749                               36
02/02/2006 3 4,752                               34
03/02/2006 1 4,753                               34
04/02/2006 0 4,753                               34
05/02/2006 0 4,753                               34
06/02/2006 0 4,753                               39
07/02/2006 3 4,756                               39
08/02/2006 5 4,761                               39
09/02/2006 1 4,762                               37
10/02/2006 0 4,762                               41
11/02/2006 0 4,762                               41
12/02/2006 0 4,762                               41
13/02/2006 2 4,764                               41
14/02/2006 1 4,765                               45
15/02/2006 2 4,767                               46
16/02/2006 2 4,769                               43
17/02/2006 2 4,771                               44
18/02/2006 0 4,771                               44
19/02/2006 0 4,771                               44
20/02/2006 3 4,774                               40
21/02/2006 3 4,777                               39
22/02/2006 1 4,778                               45
23/02/2006 2 4,780                               43
24/02/2006 1 4,781                               42
25/02/2006 0 4,781                               42
26/02/2006 0 4,781                               42
27/02/2006 0 4,781                               47
28/02/2006 1 4,782                               42 46
01/03/2006 14 4,796                               36
02/03/2006 1 4,797                               35



03/03/2006 1 4,798                               43
04/03/2006 2 4,800                               41
05/03/2006 0 4,800                               41
06/03/2006 0 4,800                               40
07/03/2006 0 4,800                               44
08/03/2006 2 4,802                               39
09/03/2006 0 4,802                               44
10/03/2006 9 4,811                               41
11/03/2006 0 4,811                               41
12/03/2006 0 4,811                               41
13/03/2006 2 4,813                               43
14/03/2006 5 4,818                               44
15/03/2006 1 4,819                               44
16/03/2006 2 4,821                               48
17/03/2006 2 4,823                               47
18/03/2006 0 4,823                               47
19/03/2006 0 4,823                               47
20/03/2006 6 4,829                               50
21/03/2006 0 4,829                               51
22/03/2006 1 4,830                               60
23/03/2006 2 4,832                               58
24/03/2006 0 4,832                               58
25/03/2006 0 4,832                               58
26/03/2006 0 4,832                               58
27/03/2006 3 4,835                               58
28/03/2006 2 4,837                               59
29/03/2006 9 4,846                               50
30/03/2006 0 4,846                               51
31/03/2006 3 4,849                               67 52
01/04/2006 0 4,849                               53
02/04/2006 1 4,850                               52
03/04/2006 17 4,867                               39
04/04/2006 2 4,869                               42
05/04/2006 1 4,870                               40
06/04/2006 1 4,871                               40
07/04/2006 2 4,873                               44



08/04/2006 0 4,873                               44
09/04/2006 0 4,873                               44
10/04/2006 2 4,875                               44
11/04/2006 4 4,879                               44
12/04/2006 0 4,879                               42
13/04/2006 2 4,881                               47
14/04/2006 0 4,881                               47
15/04/2006 0 4,881                               47
16/04/2006 0 4,881                               47
17/04/2006 0 4,881                               47
18/04/2006 9 4,890                               36
19/04/2006 1 4,891                               36
20/04/2006 2 4,893                               39
21/04/2006 0 4,893                               40
22/04/2006 0 4,893                               40
23/04/2006 0 4,893                               40
24/04/2006 2 4,895                               39
25/04/2006 0 4,895                               39
26/04/2006 3 4,898                               38
27/04/2006 2 4,900                               37
28/04/2006 1 4,901                               40
29/04/2006 0 4,901                               40
30/04/2006 0 4,901                               52 40
01/05/2006 1 4,902                               39
02/05/2006 9 4,911                               34
03/05/2006 1 4,912                               40
04/05/2006 2 4,914                               38
05/05/2006 2 4,916                               75
06/05/2006 0 4,916                               75
07/05/2006 0 4,916                               75
08/05/2006 2 4,918                               74
09/05/2006 1 4,919                               80
10/05/2006 4 4,923                               76
11/05/2006 1 4,924                               81
12/05/2006 2 4,926                               86
13/05/2006 0 4,926                               86



14/05/2006 0 4,926                               86
15/05/2006 2 4,928                               100
16/05/2006 8 4,936                               111
17/05/2006 2 4,938                               111
18/05/2006 0 4,938                               114
19/05/2006 0 4,938                               116
20/05/2006 0 4,938                               116
21/05/2006 0 4,938                               116
22/05/2006 1 4,939                               118
23/05/2006 2 4,941                               118
24/05/2006 1 4,942                               118
25/05/2006 2 4,944                               129
26/05/2006 2 4,946                               129
27/05/2006 0 4,946                               129
28/05/2006 0 4,946                               129
29/05/2006 0 4,946                               136
30/05/2006 2 4,948                               136
31/05/2006 0 4,948                               47 142
01/06/2006 15 4,963                               127
02/06/2006 1 4,964                               128
03/06/2006 0 4,964                               128
04/06/2006 0 4,964                               128
05/06/2006 1 4,965                               132
06/06/2006 2 4,967                               138
07/06/2006 1 4,968                               140
08/06/2006 0 4,968                               142
09/06/2006 1 4,969                               148
10/06/2006 0 4,969                               148
11/06/2006 0 4,969                               148
12/06/2006 0 4,969                               148
13/06/2006 1 4,970                               148
14/06/2006 1 4,971                               157
15/06/2006 4 4,975                               180
16/06/2006 2 4,977                               183
17/06/2006 0 4,977                               183
18/06/2006 0 4,977                               183



19/06/2006 0 4,977                               184
20/06/2006 0 4,977                               190
21/06/2006 0 4,977                               192
22/06/2006 2 4,979                               204
23/06/2006 0 4,979                               206
24/06/2006 0 4,979                               206
25/06/2006 0 4,979                               206
26/06/2006 0 4,979                               214
27/06/2006 0 4,979                               224
28/06/2006 1 4,980                               228
29/06/2006 0 4,980                               231
30/06/2006 1 4,981                               33 231
01/07/2006 170 5,151                               47
02/07/2006 0 5,151                               48
03/07/2006 11 5,162                               51
04/07/2006 4 5,166                               73
05/07/2006 5 5,171                               77
06/07/2006 8 5,179                               76
07/07/2006 3 5,182                               74
08/07/2006 0 5,182                               74
09/07/2006 1 5,183                               73
10/07/2006 4 5,187                               70
11/07/2006 23 5,210                               48
12/07/2006 1 5,211                               51
13/07/2006 2 5,213                               50
14/07/2006 1 5,214                               51
15/07/2006 0 5,214                               51
16/07/2006 0 5,214                               51
17/07/2006 5 5,219                               46
18/07/2006 5 5,224                               45
19/07/2006 3 5,227                               46
20/07/2006 0 5,227                               47
21/07/2006 4 5,231                               45
22/07/2006 0 5,231                               45
23/07/2006 0 5,231                               45
24/07/2006 2 5,233                               48



25/07/2006 1 5,234                               48
26/07/2006 4 5,238                               54
27/07/2006 2 5,240                               59
28/07/2006 2 5,242                               59
29/07/2006 0 5,242                               59
30/07/2006 0 5,242                               59
31/07/2006 0 5,242                               261 59
01/08/2006 27 5,269                               32
02/08/2006 2 5,271                               36
03/08/2006 4 5,275                               40
04/08/2006 2 5,277                               61
05/08/2006 0 5,277                               61
06/08/2006 0 5,277                               61
07/08/2006 2 5,279                               60
08/08/2006 2 5,281                               82
09/08/2006 5 5,286                               87
10/08/2006 10 5,296                               77
11/08/2006 0 5,296                               82
12/08/2006 0 5,296                               82
13/08/2006 0 5,296                               82
14/08/2006 15 5,311                               60
15/08/2006 17 5,328                               54
16/08/2006 9 5,337                               51
17/08/2006 1 5,338                               52
18/08/2006 6 5,344                               46
19/08/2006 0 5,344                               46
20/08/2006 0 5,344                               46
21/08/2006 0 5,344                               52
22/08/2006 0 5,344                               56
23/08/2006 3 5,347                               70
24/08/2006 2 5,349                               78
25/08/2006 1 5,350                               77
26/08/2006 0 5,350                               77
27/08/2006 0 5,350                               77
28/08/2006 0 5,350                               77
29/08/2006 0 5,350                               77



30/08/2006 3 5,353                               85
31/08/2006 5 5,358                               116 81
01/09/2006 27 5,385                               56
02/09/2006 0 5,385                               56
03/09/2006 0 5,385                               56
04/09/2006 1 5,386                               59
05/09/2006 1 5,387                               66
06/09/2006 4 5,391                               69
07/09/2006 1 5,392                               85
08/09/2006 1 5,393                               85
09/09/2006 0 5,393                               85
10/09/2006 0 5,393                               85
11/09/2006 0 5,393                               103
12/09/2006 1 5,394                               104
13/09/2006 5 5,399                               127
14/09/2006 7 5,406                               126
15/09/2006 2 5,408                               129
16/09/2006 0 5,408                               129
17/09/2006 0 5,408                               129
18/09/2006 4 5,412                               131
19/09/2006 1 5,413                               135
20/09/2006 2 5,415                               133
21/09/2006 4 5,419                               130
22/09/2006 5 5,424                               133
23/09/2006 0 5,424                               133
24/09/2006 0 5,424                               133
25/09/2006 2 5,426                               135
26/09/2006 5 5,431                               132
27/09/2006 2 5,433                               143
28/09/2006 3 5,436                               144
29/09/2006 9 5,445                               163
30/09/2006 0 5,445                               87 163
01/10/2006 0 5,445                               163
02/10/2006 25 5,470                               113
03/10/2006 14 5,484                               103
04/10/2006 17 5,501                               118



05/10/2006 12 5,513                               81
06/10/2006 27 5,540                               84
07/10/2006 0 5,540                               84
08/10/2006 0 5,540                               84
09/10/2006 4 5,544                               88
10/10/2006 5 5,549                               90
11/10/2006 29 5,578                               96
12/10/2006 7 5,585                               98
13/10/2006 7 5,592                               93
14/10/2006 0 5,592                               93
15/10/2006 0 5,592                               93
16/10/2006 7 5,599                               87
17/10/2006 3 5,602                               83
18/10/2006 0 5,602                               85
19/10/2006 2 5,604                               91
20/10/2006 2 5,606                               94
21/10/2006 0 5,606                               94
22/10/2006 0 5,606                               94
23/10/2006 1 5,607                               92
24/10/2006 0 5,607                               97
25/10/2006 0 5,607                               101
26/10/2006 2 5,609                               103
27/10/2006 7 5,616                               125
28/10/2006 0 5,616                               125
29/10/2006 0 5,616                               125
30/10/2006 0 5,616                               129
31/10/2006 3 5,619                               174 130
01/11/2006 23 5,642                               83
02/11/2006 5 5,647                               88
03/11/2006 30 5,677                               87
04/11/2006 0 5,677                               87
05/11/2006 0 5,677                               87
06/11/2006 5 5,682                               85
07/11/2006 15 5,697                               76
08/11/2006 8 5,705                               76
09/11/2006 9 5,714                               90



10/11/2006 14 5,728                               90
11/11/2006 0 5,728                               90
12/11/2006 0 5,728                               90
13/11/2006 4 5,732                               100
14/11/2006 5 5,737                               102
15/11/2006 2 5,739                               117
16/11/2006 6 5,745                               134
17/11/2006 0 5,745                               137
18/11/2006 0 5,745                               137
19/11/2006 0 5,745                               137
20/11/2006 1 5,746                               134
21/11/2006 4 5,750                               136
22/11/2006 20 5,770                               123
23/11/2006 9 5,779                               160
24/11/2006 5 5,784                               163
25/11/2006 0 5,784                               163
26/11/2006 0 5,784                               163
27/11/2006 8 5,792                               159
28/11/2006 4 5,796                               159
29/11/2006 1 5,797                               185
30/11/2006 4 5,801                               182 191
01/12/2006 39 5,840                               161
02/12/2006 4 5,844                               156
03/12/2006 4 5,848                               152
04/12/2006 0 5,848                               158
05/12/2006 6 5,854                               160
06/12/2006 26 5,880                               149
07/12/2006 5 5,885                               146
08/12/2006 11 5,896                               141
09/12/2006 0 5,896                               141
10/12/2006 0 5,896                               141
11/12/2006 5 5,901                               144
12/12/2006 5 5,906                               146
13/12/2006 4 5,910                               150
14/12/2006 7 5,917                               169
15/12/2006 3 5,920                               171



16/12/2006 0 5,920                               171
17/12/2006 0 5,920                               171
18/12/2006 10 5,930                               173
19/12/2006 3 5,933                               177
20/12/2006 0 5,933                               183
21/12/2006 6 5,939                               183
22/12/2006 3 5,942                               183
23/12/2006 2 5,944                               181
24/12/2006 0 5,944                               181
25/12/2006 0 5,944                               181
26/12/2006 0 5,944                               181
27/12/2006 1 5,945                               180
28/12/2006 4 5,949                               191
29/12/2006 2 5,951                               189
30/12/2006 0 5,951                               189
31/12/2006 0 5,951                               150 189

ACCUMULATIVE 

Date

Total 
transferred 
consumers 
non-
wholesale, 
QLD

Large 
Monthly 
Transfer 
Total

Month End: 
Large Transfers 
in Progress

Jan-2005 3,667              245                51
Feb-2005 3,734              67                  56
Mar-2005 3,787              53                  58
Apr-2005 3,847              60                  34

May-2005 3,880              33                  135
Jun-2005 3,935              55                  337
Jul-2005 4,280              345                51

Aug-2005 4,350              70                  49
Sep-2005 4,396              46                  65
Oct-2005 4,459              63                  75
Nov-2005 4,522              63                  64
Dec-2005 4,568              46                  151



Jan-2006 4,740              172                44
Feb-2006 4,782              42                  46
Mar-2006 4,849              67                  52
Apr-2006 4,901              52                  40

May-2006 4,948              47                  142
Jun-2006 4,981              33                  231
Jul-2006 5,242              261                59

Aug-2006 5,358              116                81
Sep-2006 5,445              87                  163
Oct-2006 5,619              174                130
Nov-2006 5,801              182                191
Dec-2006 5,951              150                189


